Neonatal incubator
from standard to intensive care
smart technologies
1
Incubator SHELLY provides a protected and comfortable
environment and enables the healthcare staff to be always one
step ahead of the demanding needs of the smallest patients.
WE PROTECT

FROM THE
CUSTOMER’S VIEW
Type designation SI-610-1
Power voltage 110/120/230 V / 50–60 Hz ∼
Power input with fixed height: 550 VA
with adjustable height: 600 VA
Height
Version with height adjustable undercarriage
Length
Width
1450 mm
1320–1520 mm at the top cover
1575–1775 mm at the IV pole
1150 mm
610 mm
Weight
Version with height adjustable undercarriage
96 kg
106 kg
Noise level inside the canopy (without O2 dosing) max. 38 dB
Electric bed positioning (Trendelenburg and anti-Trendelenburg) 12°
Temperature mode (servo controlled)
Air temperature mode (adjustment range) 20.0 °C–37.0 °C, in 0.1 °C increments
37.1 °C–39.0 °C, in 0.1 °C increments
Air temperature adjustment over 37.0 °C only upon special operator’s intervention by pressing the > 37 °C key
Body temperature mode (adjustment range) 34.0 °C–37.0 °C, in 0.1 °C increments
37.1 °C–39.0 °C, in 0.1 °C increments
Body temperature adjustment over 37.0 °C only upon special operator’s intervention by pressing the > 37 °C key
Automatic adjustment of lower and upper alarm limits ±2 °C from the required adjusted air temperature
±1 °C from the required adjusted body temperature
Range of displayed temperature values 10.0 °C–45.0 °C
Temperature measurement accuracy ±0.1 °C ±1 digit
Temperature control accuracy ±0.3 °C from the adjusted value
O2 mode (servo controlled)
O2 concentration adjustment (adjustment range) 22–75 %, in 1 % increments
The range of O2 concentration on the display 10–100 %
Attainable O2 concentration inside the incubator 75 % O2
O2 concentration measurement accuracy ±3 % ±1 digit
O2 regulation accuracy ±1.5 % O2 from the adjusted value
Relative humidity mode (servo controlled)
RH adjustment (adjustment range) 40–95 %, in 1 % increments
RH display range 10–99 %
Attainable RH inside the incubator 95 %
RH measurement accuracy ±5 % ±1 digit
RH regulation accuracy ±5 % from the adjusted value
Water tank 1.5 l demineralized water
Weighing mode
Scales range max. 6 kg
Range of displayed weight values 0–6 kg
Scales accuracy ±2 g ±1 digit (from 0 kg to 1 kg)
±5 g ±1 digit (from 1 kg to 3 kg)
±10 g ±1 digit (from 3 kg to 6 kg)
Resolution per 1 g
Records weight trends